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Группа No 1    11:00    Дорожка blue
Судья: ХОВАНСКИЙ Алексей  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЛЫЧАГИН Николай ЯРО  4  V  0  1  1  V 0.33 -5 16 6
БУЛАШЕНКО Станислав РОС  V  V  0  V  V  V 0.83 6 25 2
ЮСУПОВ Адель ТАТ  1  2  V  V  2  V 0.50 -5 20 4
БОРОДАЧЕВ Кирилл САМ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.83 18 27 1
АЮПОВ Роман МОС  V  4  4  2  1  V 0.33 -3 21 5
ГРИШКО Глеб СПБ  V  3  V  2  V  V 0.66 11 25 3
ГРОЙСМАН Матвей НИЖ  0  1  4  0  3  0 0.00 -22 8 7

Группа No 2    11:00    Дорожка yellow
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПРОЗОРОВ Алексей КУР  2  V  V  V  3  2 0.50 -1 22 5
МОСКВИН Кирилл СПБ  V  V  1  V  V  1 0.66 2 22 3
ФРОЛОВ Матвей НИЖ  3  3  4  3  1  1 0.00 -15 15 7
ТУПИКИН Евгений МОС  3  V  V  0  0  2 0.33 -10 15 6
КОВАЛЬ Антон МОО  2  4  V  V  V  V 0.66 7 26 2
МАМАТОВ Руслан БАШ  V  1  V  V  4  2 0.50 3 22 4
БОРОДАЧЕВ Антон САМ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.83 14 27 1

Группа No 3    11:00    Дорожка green
Судья: ЧУЕВ Алексей  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
СПИРИДОНОВ Иван СМО  2  2  2  0  0  1 0.00 -23 7 7
ЗУБАКИН Руслан МОС  V  4  V  3  2  V 0.50 2 24 4
ВИНОКУРОВ Максим ЯРО  V  V  3  1  3  1 0.33 -8 18 6
ГРЕБЕННИКОВ Матвей КУР  V  1  V  2  4  3 0.33 -5 20 5
БАРАННИКОВ Егор БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 22 30 1
ЮШКЕВИЧ Савва МОО  V  V  V  V  1  3 0.66 5 24 3
БУЛЫГА Иван СПБ  V  4  V  V  1  V 0.66 7 25 2

Группа No 4    11:00    Дорожка red
Судья: PUPSHYNOVICH Uladzimir  BLR

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЗАГИДУЛЛИН Дамир ЯРО  1  2  2  2  V  2 0.16 -11 14 7
ПОНОМАРЕВ Дмитрий МОС  V  3  1  2  V  2 0.33 -5 18 5
КОЗЛОВ Захар СПБ  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.83 12 28 2
МАРТЫНОВИЧ Степан МОО  V  V  2  4  V  3 0.50 4 24 3
КЕРИК Александр НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 11 30 1
ШУЛЬГИН Григорий РОС  0  2  4  2  4  V 0.16 -9 17 6
КРИВОШАПОВ Иван КУР  V  V  0  V  4  1 0.50 -2 20 4

Группа No 5    11:00    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

TKACHENKA Heorhi BLR  0  2  1  V  V  3 0.33 -11 16 6
ДЕМЕШ Георгий СПБ  V  4  V  3  V  V 0.66 8 27 3
МИТЕНИЧЕВ Вячеслав НИЖ  V  V  V  4  4  V 0.66 8 28 2
МЫЛЬНИКОВ Владислав КУР  V  4  2  4  V  V 0.50 6 25 4
ЖУКОВСКИЙ Арсений МОС  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.83 5 28 1
ЧЕПКАСОВ Иван ТАТ  4  1  V  0  4  1 0.16 -14 15 7
ЧУБАРОВ Владислав МОО  V  4  2  3  3  V 0.33 -2 22 5
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Группа No 6    11:00    Дорожка 6
Судья: PRYIEMKA Valery  BLR

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ГУСЬКОВ Арсений МОО  V  1  V  0  V  0 0.50 -5 16 5
ПОПОВ Иван СПБ  1  V  V  2  V  V 0.66 4 23 4
КРАВЦОВ Даниил КУР  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.83 19 29 1
ХОХЛОВ Родион ЯРО  2  1  0  1  0  1 0.00 -25 5 7
МИРОНЮК Станислав РОС  V  V  0  V  V  1 0.66 8 21 3
ДЛИ Евгений НИЖ  3  2  0  V  0  2 0.16 -13 12 6
ИВАНОВ Алексей МОС  V  2  4  V  V  V 0.66 12 26 2

Группа No 7    11:00    Дорожка 7
Судья: ШЕВЦОВА Татьяна  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ОСИПОВ Дмитрий СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 16 30 1
СИДРОНИН Станислав МОС  1  4  3  0  3  2 0.00 -17 13 7
ТИХОНОВ Егор СПБ  1  V  2  2  V  0 0.33 -13 15 6
ЧУЕВ Александр НИЖ  3  V  V  4  1  V 0.50 -1 23 4
BUTENKA Uladzimir BLR  3  V  V  V  4  V 0.66 9 27 2
ВОЛЖАНИН Денис КУР  4  V  4  V  V  V 0.66 6 28 3
НОВИКОВ Алексей МОО  2  V  V  4  2  4 0.33 0 22 5

Группа No 8    11:00    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

АЛОЯН Темур КУР  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.83 10 27 2
МУСТАФИН Артем БАШ  2  V  V  V  1  V 0.66 6 23 4
РАБОТНОВ Григорий ЯРО  3  2  V  4  2  V 0.33 -2 21 5
ЕНГАЛЫЧЕВ Руслан МОО  1  2  1  1  0  3 0.00 -22 8 7
ЧАЩИН Дмитрий СПБ  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.83 12 28 1
ПЕТРОВ Бронислав МОС  3  V  V  V  2  V 0.66 8 25 3
БОРИСОВ Тимофей СПБ  3  0  2  V  2  4 0.16 -12 16 6

Группа No 9    11:00    Дорожка 9
Судья: БАУТИНА Наталья  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ДРОЗДОВ Александр СПБ  2  V  V  V  2  V 0.66 7 24 2
ЗАЙНУЛЛИН Марат БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 20 30 1
КАЛГАНОВ Иоанн СПБ  2  1  4  V  4  1 0.16 -11 17 6
ЖАРКОВ Александр МОО  2  4  V  V  3  V 0.50 1 24 5
СОХРИН Дмитрий МОС  1  0  3  1  3  0 0.00 -22 8 7
ДОРОХИН Даниил КУР  V  1  V  V  V  2 0.66 1 23 3
КЕРИК Даниил НИЖ  2  2  V  3  V  V 0.50 4 22 4

Группа No 10    11:00    Дорожка 10
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГОЛОВАЧЕВ Вячеслав СПБ  V  2  V  V  2  1 0.50 0 20 4
ХАМДАМОВ Ростислав БАШ  4  2  V  V  V  V 0.66 11 26 3
ГЕРАСИМОВ Владислав КУР  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.83 11 29 1
BIALIAYEU Raman BLR  1  3  2  3  V  2 0.16 -9 16 6
БАХТИН Артемий МОС  0  1  4  V  V  0 0.33 -9 15 5
ШАДЫМОВ Аристарх НИЖ  V  1  3  0  1  2 0.16 -15 12 7
АВДЕЕВ Егор СПБ  V  0  V  V  V  V 0.83 11 25 2
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Группа No 11    11:00    Дорожка 11
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ФРАДКИН Константин МОС  3  V  3  3  1  2 0.16 -11 17 6
БАТУРИН Матвей НИЖ  V  V  3  4  1  0 0.33 -5 18 5
ЧУРСАНОВ Дмитрий ВРЖ  3  0  1  2  2  1 0.00 -21 9 7
ФЕДОРОВ Даниил СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.83 11 29 2
МИРОШНИЧЕНКО Всеволод СПБ  V  V  V  3  3  0 0.50 -3 21 4
МАНВЕЛЯН Виталий КУР  V  V  V  3  V  1 0.66 7 24 3
БУЛАТОВ Искандер БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 22 30 1

Группа No 12    11:00    Дорожка 12
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЩЕРБАНОВ Владислав МОС  V  0  V  4  2  4 0.33 -4 20 6
УЛЬЯНОВ Владислав НИЖ  1  0  1  1  1  2 0.00 -24 6 7
КОЖЕВНИКОВ Игорь КУР  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.83 15 29 1
NIKALAIUK Uladzislau BLR  3  V  V  V  3  V 0.66 7 26 3
КАЗАКОВ Георгий МОС  V  V  1  3  2  V 0.50 -3 21 5
ДЕГТЯРЕВ Ярослав ЯРО  V  V  4  V  V  4 0.66 10 28 2
ТИХОНОВ Кирилл СПБ  V  V  4  1  4  V 0.50 -1 24 4

Группа No 13    11:00    Дорожка 13
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КУДРЯШОВ Матвей ЯРО  2  0  3  1  V  4 0.16 -14 15 7
АКИМОВ Матвей СМО  V  3  V  2  3  2 0.33 -5 20 5
КОРНИЛОВ Валерий БАШ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.83 14 27 1
ЕВДОКИМОВ Никита КУР  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.83 9 28 2
КИСЕЛЕВ Егор СПБ  V  V  2  4  V  V 0.66 10 26 3
ВАСИЛИШИН Алексей МОС  4  V  2  2  0  3 0.16 -12 16 6
БЕЛЯЕВ Тимофей МОС  V  V  1  3  3  V 0.50 -2 22 4
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 БАРАННИКОВ Егор БАШ 1.00 22 30 квалифицированных
1 БУЛАТОВ Искандер БАШ 1.00 22 30 квалифицированных
3 ЗАЙНУЛЛИН Марат БАШ 1.00 20 30 квалифицированных
4 ОСИПОВ Дмитрий СПБ 1.00 16 30 квалифицированных
5 КЕРИК Александр НИЖ 1.00 11 30 квалифицированных
6 КРАВЦОВ Даниил КУР 0.83 19 29 квалифицированных
7 БОРОДАЧЕВ Кирилл САМ 0.83 18 27 квалифицированных
8 КОЖЕВНИКОВ Игорь КУР 0.83 15 29 квалифицированных
9 БОРОДАЧЕВ Антон САМ 0.83 14 27 квалифицированных
9 КОРНИЛОВ Валерий БАШ 0.83 14 27 квалифицированных

11 КОЗЛОВ Захар СПБ 0.83 12 28 квалифицированных
11 ЧАЩИН Дмитрий СПБ 0.83 12 28 квалифицированных
13 ГЕРАСИМОВ Владислав КУР 0.83 11 29 квалифицированных
13 ФЕДОРОВ Даниил СПБ 0.83 11 29 квалифицированных
15 АВДЕЕВ Егор СПБ 0.83 11 25 квалифицированных
16 АЛОЯН Темур КУР 0.83 10 27 квалифицированных
17 ЕВДОКИМОВ Никита КУР 0.83 9 28 квалифицированных
18 БУЛАШЕНКО Станислав РОС 0.83 6 25 квалифицированных
19 ЖУКОВСКИЙ Арсений МОС 0.83 5 28 квалифицированных
20 ИВАНОВ Алексей МОС 0.66 12 26 квалифицированных
21 ХАМДАМОВ Ростислав БАШ 0.66 11 26 квалифицированных
22 ГРИШКО Глеб СПБ 0.66 11 25 квалифицированных
23 ДЕГТЯРЕВ Ярослав ЯРО 0.66 10 28 квалифицированных
24 КИСЕЛЕВ Егор СПБ 0.66 10 26 квалифицированных
25 BUTENKA Uladzimir BLR 0.66 9 27 квалифицированных
26 МИТЕНИЧЕВ Вячеслав НИЖ 0.66 8 28 квалифицированных
27 ДЕМЕШ Георгий СПБ 0.66 8 27 квалифицированных
28 ПЕТРОВ Бронислав МОС 0.66 8 25 квалифицированных
29 МИРОНЮК Станислав РОС 0.66 8 21 квалифицированных
30 NIKALAIUK Uladzislau BLR 0.66 7 26 квалифицированных
30 КОВАЛЬ Антон МОО 0.66 7 26 квалифицированных
32 БУЛЫГА Иван СПБ 0.66 7 25 квалифицированных
33 ДРОЗДОВ Александр СПБ 0.66 7 24 квалифицированных
33 МАНВЕЛЯН Виталий КУР 0.66 7 24 квалифицированных
35 ВОЛЖАНИН Денис КУР 0.66 6 28 квалифицированных
36 МУСТАФИН Артем БАШ 0.66 6 23 квалифицированных
37 ЮШКЕВИЧ Савва МОО 0.66 5 24 квалифицированных
38 ПОПОВ Иван СПБ 0.66 4 23 квалифицированных
39 МОСКВИН Кирилл СПБ 0.66 2 22 квалифицированных
40 ДОРОХИН Даниил КУР 0.66 1 23 квалифицированных
41 МЫЛЬНИКОВ Владислав КУР 0.50 6 25 квалифицированных
42 МАРТЫНОВИЧ Степан МОО 0.50 4 24 квалифицированных
43 КЕРИК Даниил НИЖ 0.50 4 22 квалифицированных
44 МАМАТОВ Руслан БАШ 0.50 3 22 квалифицированных
45 ЗУБАКИН Руслан МОС 0.50 2 24 квалифицированных
46 ЖАРКОВ Александр МОО 0.50 1 24 квалифицированных
47 ГОЛОВАЧЕВ Вячеслав СПБ 0.50 0 20 квалифицированных
48 ТИХОНОВ Кирилл СПБ 0.50 -1 24 квалифицированных
49 ЧУЕВ Александр НИЖ 0.50 -1 23 квалифицированных
50 ПРОЗОРОВ Алексей КУР 0.50 -1 22 квалифицированных
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51 БЕЛЯЕВ Тимофей МОС 0.50 -2 22 квалифицированных
52 КРИВОШАПОВ Иван КУР 0.50 -2 20 квалифицированных
53 КАЗАКОВ Георгий МОС 0.50 -3 21 квалифицированных
53 МИРОШНИЧЕНКО Всеволо СПБ 0.50 -3 21 квалифицированных
55 ЮСУПОВ Адель ТАТ 0.50 -5 20 квалифицированных
56 ГУСЬКОВ Арсений МОО 0.50 -5 16 квалифицированных
57 НОВИКОВ Алексей МОО 0.33 0 22 квалифицированных
58 ЧУБАРОВ Владислав МОО 0.33 -2 22 квалифицированных
59 РАБОТНОВ Григорий ЯРО 0.33 -2 21 квалифицированных
60 АЮПОВ Роман МОС 0.33 -3 21 квалифицированных
61 ЩЕРБАНОВ Владислав МОС 0.33 -4 20 квалифицированных
62 АКИМОВ Матвей СМО 0.33 -5 20 квалифицированных
62 ГРЕБЕННИКОВ Матвей КУР 0.33 -5 20 квалифицированных
64 БАТУРИН Матвей НИЖ 0.33 -5 18 квалифицированных
64 ПОНОМАРЕВ Дмитрий МОС 0.33 -5 18 квалифицированных
66 ЛЫЧАГИН Николай ЯРО 0.33 -5 16 квалифицированных
67 ВИНОКУРОВ Максим ЯРО 0.33 -8 18 квалифицированных
68 БАХТИН Артемий МОС 0.33 -9 15 квалифицированных
69 ТУПИКИН Евгений МОС 0.33 -10 15 выбывший
70 TKACHENKA Heorhi BLR 0.33 -11 16 выбывший
71 ТИХОНОВ Егор СПБ 0.33 -13 15 выбывший
72 ШУЛЬГИН Григорий РОС 0.16 -9 17 выбывший
73 BIALIAYEU Raman BLR 0.16 -9 16 выбывший
74 КАЛГАНОВ Иоанн СПБ 0.16 -11 17 выбывший
74 ФРАДКИН Константин МОС 0.16 -11 17 выбывший
76 ЗАГИДУЛЛИН Дамир ЯРО 0.16 -11 14 выбывший
77 БОРИСОВ Тимофей СПБ 0.16 -12 16 выбывший
77 ВАСИЛИШИН Алексей МОС 0.16 -12 16 выбывший
79 ДЛИ Евгений НИЖ 0.16 -13 12 выбывший
80 КУДРЯШОВ Матвей ЯРО 0.16 -14 15 выбывший
80 ЧЕПКАСОВ Иван ТАТ 0.16 -14 15 выбывший
82 ШАДЫМОВ Аристарх НИЖ 0.16 -15 12 выбывший
83 ФРОЛОВ Матвей НИЖ 0.00 -15 15 выбывший
84 СИДРОНИН Станислав МОС 0.00 -17 13 выбывший
85 ЧУРСАНОВ Дмитрий ВРЖ 0.00 -21 9 выбывший
86 ГРОЙСМАН Матвей НИЖ 0.00 -22 8 выбывший
86 ЕНГАЛЫЧЕВ Руслан МОО 0.00 -22 8 выбывший
86 СОХРИН Дмитрий МОС 0.00 -22 8 выбывший
89 СПИРИДОНОВ Иван СМО 0.00 -23 7 выбывший
90 УЛЬЯНОВ Владислав НИЖ 0.00 -24 6 выбывший
91 ХОХЛОВ Родион ЯРО 0.00 -25 5 выбывший
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